Board, Content Board & Senior Management Specialists (SMS) expenses

Employee

Bob Downes
Bob Downes
Camilla Bustani
Camilla Bustani
Camilla Bustani
Camilla Bustani
Camilla Bustani
Camilla Bustani
Camilla Bustani
Camilla Bustani
Camilla Bustani
Camilla Bustani
Camilla Bustani
Camilla Bustani
Camilla Bustani
Chris Woolford
Chris Woolford
Chris Woolford
Chris Woolford
Chris Woolford
Chris Woolford
Chris Woolford
Chris Woolford
Chris Woolford
Chris Woolford
Chris Woolford
Chris Woolford
Chris Woolford
Chris Woolford
Chris Wynn
Chris Wynn
Chris Wynn
Chris Wynn

Level

Board Member
Board Member
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS

Posting Date

Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19

Date Incurred

Expense Type

22/08/2019 UK Travel - Air

22/08/2019 UK Travel - Air

22/08/2019 Overseas Travel - Air
22/08/2019 Overseas Travel - Air
02/09/2019 Overseas - Accommodation
04/09/2019 Overseas subsistence
03/09/2019 Overseas - Accommodation
06/09/2019 Overseas subsistence
07/09/2019 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry
12/09/2019 Overseas Travel - Air
17/09/2019 Overseas Travel - Rail/Bus/Coach
17/09/2019 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry
19/09/2019 Overseas Travel - Air
17/09/2019 Overseas Travel - Taxis
02/09/2019 Other incidental costs
26/08/2019 Other incidental costs
02/08/2019 Overseas Travel - Air
21/08/2019 Overseas - Accommodation
08/08/2019 Other incidental costs
30/08/2019 Overseas subsistence
27/08/2019 Overseas subsistence
27/08/2019 Overseas subsistence
26/08/2019 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry
30/08/2019 UK Travel - Oyster/Contactless
26/08/2019 UK Travel - Oyster/Contactless
27/08/2019 Overseas Travel - Rail/Bus/Coach
27/08/2019 Overseas Travel - Taxis
27/08/2019 Overseas subsistence
05/09/2019 Overseas Travel - Air
23/07/2019 UK Travel - Oyster/Contactless
25/07/2019 UK Travel - Oyster/Contactless
23/08/2019 UK Travel - Oyster/Contactless
19/08/2019 UK Travel - Oyster/Contactless

Purpose

Board Meeting

Board Meeting

Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting

Amount

74.04
102.88
81.17
111.41
335.68
16.79
279.34
8.79
22.00
292.71
295.92
25.00
131.68
18.63
20.00
40.00
743.52
343.20
48.32
58.20
5.09
10.17
22.00
7.00
2.40
3.37
16.87
6.33
1,802.97
4.80
4.80
1.50
4.80



Chris Wynn
Chris Wynn
Chris Wynn
Chris Wynn
Chris Wynn
Chris Wynn
Chris Wynn
Chris Wynn
Chris Wynn
Cristina Luna-Esteban
Curtis Juman
David Harrison
David Harrison
David Harrison
David Harrison
David Harrison
David Harrison
David Harrison
David Harrison
david Harrison
David Harrison
David Harrison
David Harrison
David Harrison
Declan Costello
Declan Costello
Declan Costello
Huw Saunders
Huw Saunders
Huw Saunders
Huw Saunders
Huw Saunders
Huw Saunders
Huw Saunders
Huw Saunders

SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS

Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19

21/08/2019 UK Travel - Oyster/Contactless
22/08/2019 UK Car Hire

23/08/2019 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry
21/08/2019 Off-site Hospitality

19/08/2019 Off-site Hospitality

23/07/2019 Off-site Hospitality

22/08/2019 UK Accommodation
19/08/2019 Off-site Hospitality

21/08/2019 Other incidental costs
04/09/2019 UK Travel - Parking costs
30/08/2019 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry
12/06/2019 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry

12/06/2019 UK Travel - Rail/bus/tube (to/from home to normal place of work)
26/06/2019 UK Travel - Rail/bus/tube (to/from home to normal place of work)

26/06/2019 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry
02/07/2019 UK Travel - Parking costs
02/07/2019 UK Travel - Car,Motorbike,Cycle

13/08/2019 UK Travel - Rail/bus/tube (to/from home to normal place of work)

15/08/2019 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry
15/08/2019 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry
18/07/2019 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry
18/07/2019 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry
04/09/2019 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry

10/09/2019 UK Travel - Rail/bus/tube (to/from home to normal place of work)

10/09/2019 UK Travel - Oyster/Contactless
12/09/2019 UK Travel - Oyster/Contactless
10/09/2019 Overseas Travel - Air
15/08/2019 UK Travel - Air

15/08/2019 UK Travel - Air

15/08/2019 UK Travel - Air

16/08/2019 UK Travel - Air

15/08/2019 UK Travel - Air

21/08/2019 UK Travel - Air

21/08/2019 UK Travel - Air

27/08/2019 UK Travel - Air

Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
stakeholder meeting
Ofcom meeting
stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Ofcom meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting

4.30
26.00
6.00
32.63
3.38
20.31
95.04
35.00
10.00
31.98
128.23
25.20
13.00
2.40
20.10
9.10
36.00
4.80
25.20
21.30
30.20
(15.20)
25.20
4.80
14.60
9.70
288.79
253.43
166.22
222.13
184.95
103.60
60.00
47.00
332.23



Huw Saunders
Huw Saunders
Huw Saunders
Huw Saunders
Huw Saunders
Huw Saunders
Huw Saunders
Huw Saunders
Huw Saunders
Huw Saunders
Huw Saunders
Huw Saunders
Huw Saunders
Huw Saunders
Jacqui Gregory
Jacqui Gregory
Jacqui Gregory
Jacqui Gregory
Jacqui Gregory
Jacqui Gregory
Joe Butler
Kate Davies
Kevin Bakhurst
Kevin Bakhurst
Kevin Bakhurst
Kevin Bakhurst
Kevin Bakhurst
Kevin Bakhurst
Kevin Bakhurst
Kevin Bakhurst
Kevin Bakhurst
Kevin Bakhurst
Kevin Bakhurst
Kevin Bakhurst
Kevin Bakhurst

SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS

Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19

27/08/2019 UK Accommodation
03/09/2019 UK Travel - Air

03/09/2019 UK Travel - Air

20/08/2019 UK Travel - Oyster/Contactless
29/08/2019 UK Travel - Oyster/Contactless
30/08/2019 UK Travel - Oyster/Contactless
02/09/2019 UK Travel - Oyster/Contactless
03/09/2019 UK Travel - Oyster/Contactless
05/09/2019 UK Travel - Oyster/Contactless
12/09/2019 UK Travel - Oyster/Contactless
13/09/2019 UK Travel - Oyster/Contactless
12/09/2019 UK Subsistence

12/09/2019 Other incidental costs
11/09/2019 UK Travel - Car,Motorbike,Cycle
23/07/2019 UK Travel - Air

24/07/2019 UK Travel - Taxis and cabs
24/07/2019 UK Travel - Taxis and cabs
13/08/2019 UK Travel - Oyster/Contactless
23/07/2019 UK Subsistence

23/07/2019 UK Subsistence

03/09/2019 UK Travel - Rail/bus/tube (to/from home to normal place of work)
02/08/2019 Overseas - Accommodation
15/08/2019 Overseas Travel - Air
16/08/2019 Overseas Travel - Air
22/08/2019 UK Accommodation
15/08/2019 Overseas Travel - Air
22/08/2019 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry
21/08/2019 UK Subsistence

15/08/2019 Overseas Travel - Air
15/08/2019 UK Travel - Car,Motorbike,Cycle
10/09/2019 Overseas Travel - Rail/Bus/Coach
04/09/2019 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry
09/09/2019 Overseas Travel - Air
10/09/2019 Overseas - Accommodation
20/08/2019 Other incidental costs

Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Board Meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Ofcom meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting

319.00
253.43
332.23
8.20
2.80
2.80
2.80
4.80
2.40
7.00
2.80
16.00
10.00
22.50
218.31
27.00
27.00
4.80
4.95
4.74
443.88
327.11
175.14
324.63
174.00
145.60
174.47
29.13
24.00
342.90
103.45
110.76
51.50
137.29
40.00



Kevin Bakhurst
Kevin Bakhurst
Kevin Bakhurst
Kevin Bakhurst
Kevin Bakhurst
Kevin Bakhurst
Lindsey Fussell
Lindsey Fussell
Lindsey Fussell
Lindsey Fussell
Luisa Affuso

Luisa Affuso

Luisa Affuso

Luisa Affuso

Mansoor Hanif
Mansoor Hanif
Mansoor Hanif
Mansoor Hanif
Mansoor Hanif
Mansoor Hanif
Mansoor Hanif
Mansoor Hanif
Mansoor Hanif
Mansoor Hanif
Mansoor Hanif
Mansoor Hanif
Mansoor Hanif
Mansoor Hanif
Mansoor Hanif
Mansoor Hanif
Mansoor Hanif
Mansoor Hanif
Mansoor Hanif
Mansoor Hanif
Mansoor Hanif

SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS

Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19

05/09/2019 UK Subsistence

10/09/2019 UK Travel - Taxis and cabs
09/09/2019 UK Travel - Taxis and cabs
09/09/2019 Overseas subsistence
09/09/2019 UK Subsistence

09/09/2019 Overseas Travel - Rail/Bus/Coach
02/09/2019 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry
02/09/2019 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry
03/09/2019 Overseas - Accommodation
03/09/2019 UK Travel - Taxis and cabs
11/06/2019 UK travel - taxis (after 10pm late working)
17/06/2019 UK travel - taxis (after 10pm late working)
04/07/2019 UK Travel - Taxis and cabs
17/06/2019 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry
23/08/2019 Overseas - Accommodation
23/08/2019 Overseas Travel - Air
22/08/2019 UK Travel - Taxis and cabs
16/08/2019 Overseas Travel - Air
27/08/2019 Overseas Travel - Air
27/08/2019 Overseas Travel - Air
27/08/2019 Overseas - Accommodation
03/09/2019 UK Travel - Air

23/08/2019 Overseas - Accommodation
03/09/2019 Overseas - Accommodation
03/09/2019 Overseas - Accommodation
06/09/2019 UK Travel - Air

19/08/2019 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry
15/08/2019 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry
21/08/2019 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry
04/09/2019 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry
05/09/2019 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry
03/09/2019 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry
02/09/2019 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry
02/09/2019 UK Travel - Taxis and cabs
06/09/2019 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry

Ofcom meeting

Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Ofcom meeting

Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Ofcom meeting

Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting

5.98
65.00
70.00

9.61
5.50
48.48
36.57
16.87
353.83
31.66
15.00
20.00
12.00
48.50
203.24
308.80
131.01
571.10
64.00
4,444.34
109.53
5,304.28
(126.39)
918.44
332.48
(17.90)
4.80
4.80
4.80
2.40
2.40
2.40
2.40
18.06
4.80



Mansoor Hanif
Martin Fenton
Siobhan Walsh
Tony Close
Tony Close
Tony Close
Tony Close
Tony Close
Tony Close
Tony Close
Tony Close
Tony Close
Tony Close
Tony Close
Vikki Cook

Will Godfrey
Will Godfrey
Will Godfrey
Will Godfrey
Will Godfrey
Will Godfrey
Will Godfrey
Will Godfrey
Will Godfrey
Will Godfrey
Yih-Choung Teh
Yih-Choung Teh
Yih-Choung Teh
Yih-Choung Teh
Yih-Choung Teh
Yih-Choung Teh
Yih-Choung Teh
Yih-Choung Teh
Yih-Choung Teh
Yih-Choung Teh

SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS

Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19
Sep-19

12/09/2019 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry
05/07/2019 Overseas Travel - Air
21/08/2019 UK Subsistence

22/07/2019 UK Travel - Oyster/Contactless
17/07/2019 UK Travel - Oyster/Contactless
22/07/2019 Overseas Travel - Air
23/07/2019 UK Travel - Oyster/Contactless
22/07/2019 Overseas Travel - Air
23/07/2019 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry
02/08/2019 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry
07/08/2019 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry
13/08/2019 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry
15/08/2019 Overseas Travel - Air
22/07/2019 Other incidental costs
21/08/2019 UK Subsistence

24/07/2019 UK Travel - Oyster/Contactless
04/07/2019 UK Travel - Oyster/Contactless
02/07/2019 UK Travel - Oyster/Contactless
13/06/2019 UK Travel - Oyster/Contactless
17/05/2019 UK Travel - Oyster/Contactless
24/04/2019 UK Travel - Oyster/Contactless
27/03/2019 UK Travel - Oyster/Contactless
11/06/2019 UK Travel - Oyster/Contactless
03/06/2019 UK Travel - Oyster/Contactless
22/05/2019 UK Travel - Oyster/Contactless
11/07/2019 Overseas subsistence
10/07/2019 Overseas Travel - Taxis
10/07/2019 Off-site Hospitality

10/07/2019 Off-site Hospitality

11/07/2019 Other incidental costs
31/07/2019 Overseas Travel - Air
31/07/2019 Overseas Travel - Air
31/07/2019 Overseas - Accommodation
02/08/2019 Overseas - Accommodation
09/08/2019 Overseas Travel - Air

Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Ofcom meeting

Ofcom meeting

Ofcom meeting

Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting

2.40
456.92
29.13
2.80
2.40
17.99
1.50
17.99
23.20
89.24
41.46
41.46
145.60
10.00
29.14
4.80
2.40
4.80
4.80
5.60
5.30
4.80
4.80
5.70
4.80
39.12
18.37
21.98
21.98
30.00
7,852.89
48.50
848.73
327.11
11.95



